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
Lot Size: 0.11 Acres X St: Jewell
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Dreaming of a beach home near the Pacific? This charming, move-in-ready cottage has been 
tastefully updated & lovingly maintained. Situated close to Asilomar beach, trails, & golf. Enjoy PG 
lifestyle w/ scenic walks along coast, dining, & shopping in town. Showcasing hardwood floors, neutral 
interior, gourmet kit, fireplace, & new landscaping. Are you ready for your escape to Butterfly Town 
USA?

901 Ruth , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$799,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$799,000 MLS#: ML81448218
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:01/27/2015 DOM: 70
SqFt: 1,307 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:05/06/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.12 Acres (Tax) X St: Maple
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Charming single level home in immaculate condition w/ a brand new & beautifully remodeled 
master suite & bath, a spacious walk-in closet and a private deck. Sun filled & attractively updated 
kitchen has maple cabinets, corian countertops, new stainless stove & an adjacent dining room for 
family gatherings. Refinished original hardwood floors plus radiant tile floors in the new master suite & so 
much more! New tankless water heater & furnace. Attractively landscaped large private fenced yard on 
a corner lot

1117 SEAVIEW , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$749,888 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$792,000 MLS#: ML81458700
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:04/07/2015 DOM: 8
SqFt: 1,432 SqFt COE Date:05/11/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.20 Acres X St: PRESCOTT 

AVENUE or 
DAVID AVENUE

Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: 7 OFFERS PRESENTED * PACIFIC GROVE SCHOOLS * STUNNING 3 BEDROOM, 3 BATHROOM 
REMODEL - GOURMET KITCHEN W/MARBLE & MOSAIC ACCENTS, RECESSED LIGHTING, BOSCH 
STAINLESS APPLIANCES * STUNNING OASIS 8,800 SF LANDSCAPED YARD! PRIVACY ABOUNDS! LOADED 
WITH EXTRAS! OUTSTANDING LOCATION! HARDWOOD, CARRERA STONE, MARBLE, FRENCH DOORS & 
DOUBLE PANE WINDOW ACCENTS! FIREPLACE W/ MARBLE SURROUND. PRIVATE DECKING WALK-IN 
CLOSET * OCEAN VIEWS FROM STREET and IF 2ND STORY ADDED. AMZAIZING OPEN FLOORPLAN

316 17th Street , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$749,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price:$749,000 MLS#: ML81464117
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date:05/08/2015 DOM: 1
SqFt: 1,947 SqFt COE Date:05/29/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.06 Acres X St: Pine
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Walk to town or beach from this charming cottage/bungalow. 4 bedroom, 3 bath, sunny office, 
large back deck, peeks of ocean. Downstairs 2 bed/1 bath not connected to upstairs.

1330 Lawton , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$669,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$675,000 MLS#: ML81458795
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date:04/07/2015 DOM: 21
SqFt: 1,534 SqFt COE Date:05/27/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.10 Acres X St: Montecito
Elem: Forest Grove Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Remarks: Tastefully remodeled PG home located toward the end of Lawton Ave near Pebble Beach. A 
wonderful neighborhood w/ an excellent school district. Family friendly floor plan w/ living level on first 
floor and 3 bd & 2 ba. upstairs. Large family room w fireplace & half bath. Entertainer's dream kitchen w/ 
tons of cabinetry & counter space and a full wall of glass opening up to a huge deck for wonderful 
indoor/outdoor living & private yard. 2 car garage w/ a private, secure office space wired for your 
technology



1306 Buena Vista , Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$599,900 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$615,000 MLS#: ML81454378
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:03/10/2015 DOM: 9
SqFt: 1,110 SqFt (Tax) COE Date:05/22/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.10 Acres (Tax) X St: Montecito Ave
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
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